

राष्ट्रीय फैशन टैक्नालॉजी संस्थान

सांविधिक संस्थान निषट अधिनियम 2006, द्वारा शासित और वस्त्र मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा स्थापित

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

A Statutory Institute under the NIFT Act, 2006 and set up by the Ministry of Textiles, Government of India

1400(47) / Head - AA/ Fee structure / 2011

24th June, 2022

Sub: Fee for Academic Year 2022-2023 i.e. Sessions July-December, 2022 and January-June, 2023

- 1. The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 7 and Semester 8 for the sessions July- December, 2022 and January-June, 2023 respectively are mentioned below:
- a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2022-23 (Semester 7,8)

S.No.	Particulars	July- December, 2022 (Semester 7)	January- June, 2023 (Semester 8)
1.	Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) .	Rs. 1,49,700/-	Rs. 1,49,700/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 9,800/-	
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,900/-	
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,900/-	-
5	Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non Refundable)	Rs. 4,600/-	-
	Total	Rs. 1,73,900/-	Rs. 1,49,700/-

 Fee for NRI students at NIFT Bengaluru, Chennai, Gandhinagar, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi, Raebareli and Srinagar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	Particulars		Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)		Rs. 8,59,800/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)		Rs. 49,600/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)		Rs. 31,800/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)		Rs. 4,900/-
5	Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non Refundable)		Rs. 4,600/-
	,	Total	Rs. 9,50,700/-

C. Fee for NRI students at NIFT Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur and Bhubaneswar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	· Particulars		Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)		Rs. 6,01,860/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)		Rs. 34,720/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	4	Rs. 22,260/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)		Rs. 4,900/-
5	Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non Refundable)		Rs. 4,600/-
		Total	Rs. 6,68,340/-

Continue...2

डिजाइन मैनेजमेंट और टैक्नालॉजी का सर्वश्रेष्ठ संस्थान An Institute of Design, Management and Technology

NIFT Campus, Hauz Khas, New Delhi - 110016

(An ISO 9001: 2008 certified Institute)

1 04 44 205 42420 205 42070 Lf. 04 44 2005 400 Le info@nift ac in

The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 5 and Semester 6 for the sessions July- December, 2022 and January-June, 2023 respectively are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2022-23 (Semester 5,6)

S.No.	Particulars	July- December, 2022 (Semester 5)	January- June, 2023 (Semester 6)
1.	Tuition Fees (Non-refundable)	Rs. 1,30,150/-	Rs. 1,30,150/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 8,600/-	
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,300/-	-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,300/-	-
	Total	Rs. 1,47,350/-	Rs. 1,30,150/-

 Fee for NRI students at NIFT Bengaluru, Chennai, Gandhinagar, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi, Raebareli and Srinagar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	Particulars	Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)	Rs. 8,24,500/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 47,700/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 30,600/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,300/-
	Total	Rs. 9,07,100/-

 Fee for NRI students at NIFT Panchkula, Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur and Bhubaneswar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	Particulars	Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)	Rs. 5,77,100/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 33,400/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 21,400/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,300/-
	Total	Rs. 63,6,200/-

3. The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 3 and Semester 4 for the sessions July- December, 2022 and January-June, 2023 respectively are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2022-2023 (Semester 3,4)

S.No.	Particulars	July-December, 2022 (Semester 3)	January-June, 2023 (Semester 4)
1.	Tuition Fees (Non-refundable)	Rs. 1,42,850/-	Rs. 1,42,850/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 9,400/-	-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year)(Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,700/-	, -
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,700/-	-
	Total	Rs. 1,61,650/-	Rs. 1,42,850/-

 Fee for NRI students at NIFT Bengaluru, Chennai, Gandhinagar, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi, Raebareli and Srinagar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	Particulars	Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)	Rs. 9,04,800/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 52,400/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	Rs. 33,500/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)	Rs. 4,700/-
	Total	Rs. 9,95,400/-

Continue...3



c. Fee for NRI students at NIFT Panchkula, Patna, Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur and Bhubaneswar (per year – consisting of two semesters)

S.No.	Particulars	Academic Year 2022-23
1.	Tuition Fees (Non –refundable)	6,33,400/-
2.	Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable)	36,700/-
3.	Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable)	23,500/-
4.	Exam Fee (Per year) Non-refundable)	4,700/-
	Total	Rs. 6,98,300/-

- Tuition fee for the 2nd semester January-June 2023 (Non NRI students admitted in 2022-23 Academic Year):
- a. The Non–NRI students admitted in 2022-23 Academic Year are required to pay the <u>tuition fee for January-June</u>, 2023 (2nd semester) as published in the prospectus 2022 i.e. <u>Rs. 1,36,000/-</u> (One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Only).
- Fee for NLEA Non-NRI students admitted in 2022-23 Academic Year are required to pay the <u>tuition fee</u> for <u>January-June</u>, 2023 (4th semester) as published in the prospectus 2022 i.e. <u>Rs. 1,36,000/-</u> (One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Only).

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules on non-payment and re-registration:

- Last date of depositing the fee for July-December, 2022 is 18th September, 2022. Fee with a late fine of Rs.100/- per day can be deposited till 2nd October, 2022.
- Last date of depositing the fees for the session January to June, 2022 is 15th February, 2023. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 28th February, 2023.
- The name of the student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of nonpayment of fee after the specified date.
- 4. PG students of 3rd Semester will be required to pay the Alumni Association Membership Fee (One time) (Non Refundable) of Rs. 5,300/-.
- 5. Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are requested to contact their concerned campus before the commencement of the session to complete the formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST = Rs. 1,800/- = Total Rs. 11,800/- per absenting semester as well as non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development, Medi-claim & Exam Fee over and above mentioned amount.

(प्रो. डॉ. शिंजू महाजन) प्रमुख (शैक्षणिक मामले)

सेवा में,

1. सभी निफ्ट कैंपस निदेशक/ संयुक्त निदेशक

प्रतिलिपि:-

- 2. निदेशक (वित्त व लेखा), निफ्ट, मुख्यालय
- डीन (शैक्षणिक)
- 4. निदेशक (आईटी) निफ्ट की वेबसाइट पर अपलोड करने के अनुरोध के साथ
- 5. प्रमुख (ईआरपी)
- 6. महानिदेशक, निफ्ट के निजी सचिव:- सूचनार्थ